
Arundel Bowling Club  -  Stewards' Rota 2024

Time Format Steward 1 Steward 2 Steward 3

Tue 07-May Framlingham Castle BC (Suffolk) H 14:00 6MxR Tour R Whitehand A Olliver M Stephens

Thu 09-May White Hall BC, Westcliff-on-Sea H 14:00 6MxR Tour B Denny S Denny R Pikett

Sat 18-May Witterings  (Ladies Top Club 1,2,3,4 - Rnd 2) H 10:00 10L Cup D Stevens R Hurley

Sun 19-May Pulborough (PC Cup) H 14:00 4MR Cup C Halfpenny D Rolland

Wed 22-May Worthing Pavilion C H 14:00 3MR L D Parkes M Denyer

Thu 23-May Bognor Ladies H 14:00 2LR L T Matthews G Lenham

Tue 28-May Bognor B H 14:00 3MR L V Stevens M Beech

Fri 31-May Sutton H 18:00 3MxT F P Vinten V Maher

Wed 05-Jun East Preston B H 14:00 3MR L B Heal P Packham

Fri 07-Jun Steyning H 14:00 4MxT F K Moxey K Blackley

Tue 11-Jun Goring Manor H 14:00 4MxT F J Cooper R Cooper

Wed 12-Jun R.A.F.A. H 14:00 4MxT F M Pollard C Bundock

Wed 19-Jun East Preston Ladies H 14:00 2LR L R Phelps G Mills

Thu 20-Jun Aldingbourne H 14:00 3MxT F M Harris S Harris

Sat 22-Jun Norfolk Gardens Ladies  /  Ladies Top Club Rnd 3 H 14:00 3LR F D Pollard D Clilverd

Sun 23-Jun Southwater H 14:00 4MxR F M Taylor H Taylor

Sat 29-Jun Marine Gardens H 14:00 3MR L D Parkes M Denyer

Tue 02-Jul Crablands H 14:00 4MxR F P Vinten R Whitehand

Thu 04-Jul Hurstpierpoint (Ladies Double Rink Rnd 2) H/A 14:00 2LR Cup E Walmsley J Tinkler

Sat 06-Jul Egham H 14:00 6MxR F. K Mann D Mann   +  catering?

Tue 09-Jul Norfolk B  H 14:00 3MR L J Cooper B Anderson

Mon 15-Jul Midhurst or Witterings  (Abergavenny Cup R1)  H / A 18:00 2MR Cup M Atkins M La Forêt

Sat 20-Jul Maltravers H 15:00 3MR L C Halfpenny D Rolland

Sun 21-Jul Denmead H 14:00 6MxR F. L Lock C Lock R Ballard

Tue 23-Jul Clanfield H 14:00 3MxT F. B Denny S Denny

Thur 25-Jul Marine Gardens Ladies H 14:00 2LR L T Matthews G Mills

Tue 30-Jul Petworth H 17:30 4MxT F B Whittaker C Whittaker

Thu 01-Aug Eastbourne H 14:00 4MxR F. K Moxey K Blackley   +  catering?

Sat 03-Aug Fishbourne H 14:00 4MxT F M Stephens A Olliver

Sun 04-Aug Hook H 14:00 6MxR F. D Stevens V Stevens R Pikett

Wed 07-Aug Chichester B H 14:00 3MR L Y Lever V Maher

Thu 08-Aug Crablands  Ladies H 14:00 2LR + 1LF L+F C Bundock D Clilverd

Sat 10-Aug Southwick H 14:00 4MxR F J Tinkler D Tinkler

Tue 13-Aug Middleton Ladies (White) H 14:00 2LR L R Cooper E Walmsley

Thu 15-Aug Graffham H 17:30 3MxT F S Harris M Harris

Wed 21-Aug Witterings H 14:00 4MR, 2LR F B Heal P Packham M Pollard

Fri 23-Aug Norfolk Gardens H 14:00 4MxR F J Davis C Davis

Mon 26-Aug East Preston H 14:00 4MxR F S Wiseman R Hurley

Wed 28-Aug Middleton Ladies (Blue) H 14:00 2LR L R Hart G Lenham

Thu 29-Aug Henfield H 14:00 4MxT F H Taylor M Taylor

Sun 01-Sep Gosport H 14:00 6MxT F. Y Lever D Pollard

Thu 05-Sep Sussex Masonic H 14:00 4MxT F L Lock C Lock

Mon 09-Sep Leicester City & District Parks Bowling AssociationH 13:30 6MxR Tour M Atkins R Ballard

Tue 10-Sep Pulborough H 14:00 3MxT F A Emery M Beech

Thu 12-Sep Selsey H 14:00 4MxT F B Whittaker C Whittaker

Mon 16-Sep Southampton Old Bowling Green H 14:00 6MxR Tour M La Forêt D Wells S Wells

Tue 17-Sep Marine Gardens H 14:00 4MxR F C Kinnard J Kinnard


